
Accueil
Matin/Soir

1er enfant A partir du 2nd
enfant

Demi-journée
Mercredi & Vacances

5,50 € 3,50 €

1er enfant A partir du 2nd
enfant

10,50 € 9,50€

1er enfant A partir du 2nd
enfant

20,00 € 18,00 €

Journée
Mercredi & Vacances

TARIFS
INAE

       2025/2026

Frais d’adhésion à
l’association pour

bénéficier des
prestations d’INAE:

 15€ par famille par an


